I, <u>Brenda Hobbs</u>, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

1

l

Kay Brown, County Clerk

I. Kyle Estes, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

Kay Brown, County Clerk

l

I, <u>Loyd Todd</u>, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

Softon

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

1

Kay Brown, County Clerk

I

I, Jason Massengale, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

1

Kay Brown, County Clerk

1

I, <u>Assessor Danny Gray</u>, a nonvoting member, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

1

Kay Brown, County Clerk

I, <u>Bill Barnett</u>, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

Kiel Barnett

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

I

Kay Brown, County Clerk

I, Ray Weter, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July, 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

Į

Kay Brown, County Clerk

1

I, Sue Ann Childers, do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

Kay Brown, County Clerk

I, Lacey Hart do solemnly swear that as a member of the Christian County Board of Equalization I will fairly and impartially equalize the valuation of all real estate and tangible personal property taxable by the county.

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 25th day of July 2016. Witness my hand and official seal the day above written.

1

Kay Brown, County Clerk

138.010 RSMO

2 55.161.4